
                                                                                                                                                                                              

 

 
2021/22 Adult & Family Flu and/or COVID- 19 Vaccine Clinics 

           Immunization Assistance Program – (916) 875-7468 
 

Location                                         Date                               Time 

River Delta Unified-Bates Elementary   Tuesday, September 28   3pm-6pm 
180 Primasing Avenue 
Courtland, 95615 
 
North Highlands Recreation Center  Tuesday, October 5   10am-1pm 
6040 Watt Avenue     
North Highlands, 95660 

 

Citrus Heights Community Center   Wednesday, October 6   10am-1pm 
6300 Fountain Square Drive 
Citrus Heights, 95621           
  
EGUSD-Laguna Creek High School   Tuesday, October 12   3:30pm-6:30pm  
9050 Vicino Drive 
Elk Grove, 95758 

  

Galt Flea Market     Wednesday, October 13   10am-1pm 
610 Chabella Avenue 
Galt, 95632 

 

Sac County Animal Control   Saturday, October 16    9am-1pm 
In Partnership w/Mexican Consulate 
Sleep Train Arena—1 Sports Parkway 
Sacramento, 95835 
 
SCUSD-Hiram Johnson High School   Tuesday, October 19   3pm-6pm  
6879 14th Avenue 
Sacramento, 95820 
   
Mission Oaks Community Center      Wednesday, October 20   10am – 1pm 
4701 Gibbons Drive  
Carmichael, 95608  

 

Healthy Sacramento Day – Cal Expo   Saturday, October 23   10am–2pm 
1600 Exposition Boulevard 
Sacramento, 95815 
 
Loaves & Fishes     Tuesday, October 26   10am-1pm 
1351 North C Street 
Sacramento, 95811 
 
FCUSD – District Office     Wednesday, October 27       3pm-6pm        
1965 Birkmont Drive 
Rancho Cordova, 95742 
 
Robla School District    Tuesday, November 2   TBD 
Twin Rivers Unified School District 
(Location TBD) 
 
Pannell Meadowview Community Center  Wednesday, November 3   10am-1pm 
2450 Meadowview Road 
Sacramento, 95832 
 
Rio Linda Depot Building and Park   Tuesday, November 9   10am-1pm 
6730 Front Street 
Rio Linda, 95673 
 
Hagginwood Community Center   Saturday, November 13    1pm-4pm 
3271 Marysville Boulevard 
Sacramento, 95815 
 

 

SCHEDULE UPDATED REGULARLY—ADDITIONAL CLINICS & TIMES TO BE POSTED THROUGHOUT SEASON 
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